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Oskar Kallberg
Simon Quvil

Robin Hejdengard
Filiph Svensson
Marcus Lindblad
Ulrik Persson
Karl Premberg
Joel Aronsohn
Magnus Karlsson
Anton Wikensten
Marcus Forss
Pontus Nilsson
Martin ElImdahl
Evelina Hansson
Fredrik Karlsson
Robin Persson
Frida EImdahl
Filip Johansson
Glenn Marklund

den 15 december 2005

Resultatlista

5-manna Ungdom for Distriktslag

Ovriga forbundstavlingar den 5 november 2005
Spelplats: Hardton IK EB

Klubb

Hardton IK
Askims BGK
Hardton IK
Staffanstorps BGK
Kalmar MGK
Kungshalls BGK
Staffanstorps BGK
BGK Linjen
Askims BGK
Askims BGK
Staffanstorps BGK
Staffanstorps BGK
Vaxjo BGK
Hardton IK

Véaxjo BGK

BGK Laxen

Vaxjo BGK
Solvesborgs BGK
Staffanstorps BGK

S1

24
20
23
25
24
23
22
22
23
25
25
24
25
26
27
21
26
29
30

S2

23
24
25
26
22
27
25
23
23
31
24
21
24
22
27
24
25
32
25

23
23
21
24
26
26
25
26
22
23
26
26
21
31
24
29
28
23
29

18
21
20
20
23
24
26
26
22
24
25
29
25
21
26
24
28
25
26

S5

22
25
24
23
23
21
24
22
29
22
25
23
29
31
25
30
24
27
22

S6

20
22
28
22
24
21
21
25
27
22
22
26
26
21
24
26
27
26
23

Sida

S7 S:a

23
25
22
25
25
25
25
25
25
27
28
26
28
27
29
29
26
24
31

1

153
160
163
165
167
167
168
169
171
174
175
175
178
179
182
183
184
186
186

av

Snitt

21,9
22,9
23,3
23,6
23,9
23,9
24,0
24,1
24,4
24,9
25,0
25,0
25,4
25,6
26,0
26,1
26,3
26,6
26,6



Plac Namn
Raklista
20 Antonia Sporrong
21 Louise Hagesjo
22 Angelica Eriksson
23 Martin Fylke
24 Sebastian
Nilsson-Hellsten
25 Angelica Nilsson
26 Sebastian Carlstrém
27 Malin Jacobsson
28 Markus Nilsson

Lovisa Persson

den 15 december 2005

Klubb

Askims BGK
BGK Stjarnan
BGK Jonkdping
Tuve Tigers BGK
Vaxjo BGK

Staffanstorps BGK
BGK Laxen
BGK Linjen
Hardton IK
Hardton IK

S1

30
38
34
32
25

35
27
33
29
35

S2

29
23
21
28
31

27
35
39
40
29

S3

25
28
29
28
31

36
42
37
27
25

S4

27
25
29
31
26

28
26
31
43
32

S5

30
28
29
30
29

40
31
38
35

S6

26
28
27
29
32

29
38
38
35

Sida

S7

24
24
27
26
32

33
37
33
45

2

191
194
196
204
206

228
236
249
254
121

av

Snitt

27,3
27,7
28,0
29,1
29,4

32,6
33,7
35,6
36,3
30,3



